Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Coord Child Welf & Attnd/Tru
Asst Supt, Human Resources
Principal

Asst Supt, Ed Services
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Director, Human Resources
Director, Migrant Education

Ex Director 21St Learn&Inno

Assoc. Hs Principal

Director, Pub

K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Department

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Total Wages

$199,495

$134,041

$131,913

$128,890

$128,217

$126,117

$125,923

$123,199

$122,939

$121,574

$121,399

$119,421

$115,219

$114,833

$113,147

$108,112

$107,968

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,347

$23,309

$23,933

$23,436

$24,476

$23,211

$24,277

$24,062

$22,890

$23,134

$23,996

$22,760

$23,405

$22,182

$22,195

$22,720

$21,874



Director, Special Ed

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Dean Of Students

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Assoc. Hs Principal

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$106,738

$104,433

$103,309

$102,919

$102,222

$102,055

$101,516

$100,687

$100,368

$99,528

$98,615

$98,212

$97,080

$91,691

$59,937

$55,968

$51,084

$50,432

$21,874

$22,539

$20,006

$21,196

$21,246

$22,328

$22,328

$21,195

$22,180

$19,692

$21,866

$22,080

$21,909

$21,469

$12,716

$12,221

$4,351

$12,471



Assoc. Hs Principal

Dean Of Students

Dean Of Students

Coordinator-Inst Staff Support

Director, Student Serv & Intv

Assoc. Hs Principal

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Oxnard Union High

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$42,934

$41,224

$37.876

$36,508

$32,767

$8,583

$11,852

$8,072

$7,827

$6,231

$9,431

$708



