Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$199,495	\$30,347
Coord Child Welf & Attnd/Tru		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$134,041	\$23,309
Asst Supt, Human Resources		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$131,913	\$23,933
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$128,890	\$23,436
Asst Supt, Ed Services		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$128,217	\$24,476
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$126,117	\$23,211
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$125,923	\$24,277
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$123,199	\$24,062
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$122,939	\$22,890
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$121,574	\$23,134
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$121,399	\$23,996
Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$119,421	\$22,760
Director, Human Resources		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$115,219	\$23,405
Director, Migrant Education		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$114,833	\$22,182
Ex Director 21St Learn&Inno		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$113,147	\$22,195
Assoc. Hs Principal		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$108,112	\$22,720
Director, Pub		Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$107,968	\$21,874

Director, Special Ed	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$106,738	\$21,874
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$104,433	\$22,539
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$103,309	\$20,006
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$102,919	\$21,196
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$102,222	\$21,246
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$102,055	\$22,328
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$101,516	\$22,328
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$100,687	\$21,195
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$100,368	\$22,180
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$99,528	\$19,692
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$98,615	\$21,866
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$98,212	\$22,080
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$97,080	\$21,909
Dean Of Students	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$91,691	\$21,469
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$59,937	\$12,716
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$55,968	\$12,221
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$51,084	\$4,351
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$50,432	\$12,471

Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$42,934	\$11,852
Dean Of Students	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$41,224	\$8,072
Dean Of Students	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$37,876	\$7,827
Coordinator-Inst Staff Support	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$36,508	\$6,231
Director, Student Serv & Intv	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$32,767	\$9,431
Assoc. Hs Principal	Oxnard Union High	Certificated Management	\$8,583	\$708